
Cruise Schedule 2026
Week 1 

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Friday 22nd May
Saturday 23rd May
Sunday 24th May 

Monday 25th May
Tuesday 26th May
Wednesday 27th May
Thursday 28th May
Friday 29th May
Saturday 30th June
Sunday 31st June

Monday 1st June
Tuesday 2nd June
Wednesday 34d June
Thursday 4th June
Friday 5th June
Saturday 6th June
Sunday 7th June

Tuesday 9th June
Wednesday 10th June
Thursday 11th June
Friday 12th June
Saturday 13th June

– 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm; 9:15pm-10:45pm
 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm; 9:15pm-10:45pm

– 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm

– 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm
– 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm

 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm
 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm

– 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm; 9:15pm-10:45pm
 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm; 9:15pm-10:45pm

 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm

 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm
 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm

 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm
 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm

 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm; 9:15pm-10:45pm
 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm; 9:15pm-10:45pm

 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm; 9:15pm-10:45pm 

– 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm
 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm

 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm
 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm; 9:15pm-10:45pm

 – 5:45pm-7:15pm; 7:30pm-9:00pm; 9:15pm-10:45pm

+61 2 9328 4748

info@sydneyharbourescapes.com

www.sydneyharbourescapes.com.au
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